Position

Development Services Manager

Senior Planner

Management Assistant

Associate Planner

Other Positions Held

City

El Cerrito

El Cerrito

El Cerrito

El Cerrito

Department

4030 - Community
Development-Planning

4030 - Community
Development-Planning

4030 - Community
Development-Planning

4030 - Community
Development-Planning

Total Wages

$119,397

$114,182

$53,053

$20,083

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,387
$31,439

$29,053

$7,915



