Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Services Manager		El Cerrito	4030 - Community Development-Planning	\$119,397	\$14,387
Senior Planner		El Cerrito	4030 - Community Development-Planning	\$114,182	\$31,439
Management Assistant		El Cerrito	4030 - Community Development-Planning	\$53,053	\$29,053
Associate Planner		El Cerrito	4030 - Community Development-Planning	\$20,083	\$7,915